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31.174 878

31.174 Geissholz–Meiringen–Unterbach

Geissholz, Dorf
Geissholz, Hori
Willigen, Dorf
Willigen, Klinik Reichenbach 6?

Meiringen,Alpbach Sportanlagen
Meiringen, Alpbach Parkplatz
Meiringen, Altersheim
Meiringen, Luftseilbahn
Meiringen, Bahnhof Æ

Meiringen 470
Interlaken Ost 470 Æ

Meiringen 470
Luzern 470 Æ

Luzern 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Interlaken Ost 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Meiringen, Bahnhof
Meiringen, Spitalstrasse
Hausen b. Meiringen,Dorfbrunn.
Hausen b. Meiringen, Platz
Balm b. Meiringen, Wirtschaft
Balm b. Meiringen, Dorf
Balm b. Meiringen, Zaunstrasse
Balm b. Meiringen, Schulhaus
Unterbach BE, Garage Egger
Unterbach BE, Unterheid
Unterbach BE, Rössli
Unterbach BE, Schulhaus
Unterbach BE, Rollfeld
Brienzwiler, Bahnhof I Æ

ì

226
236
256
266
296
306
316
326
346
356
386
386

436

R

R

1

566

027
037
047
057

077
107

R

R

101

207
557
467
049

276
037

R

R

375
117

227
237
257
267
297
307
317
327
347
357
387
387

437

3

567

028
038
048
058

078
108

R

R

103

218
558
468
0410

408

468
488
498
508
528
528
558

105

556
128
048
358

009
019
039
049
089
099
109
119
139
149
179
179
199

5

509

529
539

559
589

107

2110
5510
4610
0412
557
129
049
359

0010
0110
0310
0410
0810
0910
1010
1110
1310
1410
1710
1710
1910

7

558
1210
0410
3510

0011
0111
0311
0411
0811
0911
1011
1111
1311
1411
1711
1711
1911

9

0811

1411
1511
1611
1711

1911
2211

109

4411
2412
4611
0413
559
1211
0411
3511

4711
4811
5011
5111
5511
5611
5711
5811
0012
0112
0412
0412
0612

R

R

11

0012

0612
0712
0812
0912

1112
1412

R

R

111

2112
5512
4612
0414
5510
1212
0412
3512

4712
4812
5012
5112
5512
5612
5712
5812
0013
0113
0413
0413
0613

13

1613

2213
2413
2513
2613
2813
2813
3113

R

R

113

4413
2414
4613
0415

3312
0913

5511
1213

3313
3413
3613
3713
4113
4213
4313
4413
4613
4713
5013
5013
5213

15

3014

3614
3714
3814
3914

4114
4414

115

4614
0416

0414
3514

4714
4814
5014
5114
5514
5614
5714
5814
0015
0115
0415
0415
0615

17

3314
0915

5513
1215

2515
2615
2815
2915
3315
3415
3515
3615
3815
3915
4215
4215
4415

19

Geissholz, Dorf
Geissholz, Hori
Willigen, Dorf
Willigen, Klinik Reichenbach 6?

Meiringen,Alpbach Sportanlagen
Meiringen, Alpbach Parkplatz
Meiringen, Altersheim
Meiringen, Luftseilbahn
Meiringen, Bahnhof Æ

Meiringen 470
Interlaken Ost 470 Æ

Meiringen 470
Luzern 470 Æ

Luzern 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Interlaken Ost 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Meiringen, Bahnhof
Meiringen, Spitalstrasse
Hausen b. Meiringen,Dorfbrunn.
Hausen b. Meiringen, Platz
Balm b. Meiringen, Wirtschaft
Balm b. Meiringen, Dorf
Balm b. Meiringen, Zaunstrasse
Balm b. Meiringen, Schulhaus
Unterbach BE, Garage Egger
Unterbach BE, Unterheid
Unterbach BE, Rössli
Unterbach BE, Schulhaus
Unterbach BE, Rollfeld
Brienzwiler, Bahnhof I Æ

1916

2516
2616
2716
2816

3016
3316

117

4416
2417
4616
0418

3315
0916

5514
1216

3516
3616
3816
3916
4316
4416
4516
4616
4816
4916
5216
5216
5416

21

3017

3617
3717
3817
3917

4117
4417

119

4617
0419

2118
5518

5515
1217
0417
3517

4717
4817
5017
5117
5517
5617
5717
5817
0018
0118
0418
0418
0618

23

4418
2419
4618
0420
5516
1218
0418
3518

4718
4818
5018
5118
5518
5618
5718
5818
0019
0119
0419
0419
0619

25

6? Abfahrtsort Drahtseilbahn 
Reichenbachfall 
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31.174879

31.174 Unterbach–Meiringen–Geissholz

Brienzwiler, Bahnhof
Unterbach BE, Rollfeld
Unterbach BE, Schulhaus
Unterbach BE, Rössli
Unterbach BE, Unterheid
Unterbach BE, Garage Egger
Balm b. Meiringen, Schulhaus
Balm b. Meiringen, Zaunstrasse
Balm b. Meiringen, Dorf
Balm b. Meiringen, Wirtschaft
Hausen b. Meiringen, Platz
Hausen b. Meiringen,Dorfbrunn.
Meiringen, Spitalstrasse
Meiringen, Casinoplatz
Meiringen, Bahnhof Æ

Meiringen 470
Interlaken Ost 470 Æ

Meiringen 470
Luzern 470 Æ

Luzern 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Interlaken Ost 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Meiringen, Bahnhof
Meiringen, Luftseilbahn
Meiringen, Altersheim
Meiringen, Alpbach Parkplatz
Meiringen,Alpbach Sportanlagen 6?

Willigen, Klinik Reichenbach
Willigen, Dorf
Geissholz, Hori
Geissholz, Dorf Æ

Ä

486

546
556
586
596
017
027
037
047
087
097
127
137
147

R

R

2

207
557
467
049
375
117
047
357

427
447

467
477
487
497
537
557

R

R

102

487

547
557
587
597
018
028
038
048
088
098
128
138
148

4

218
558
468
0410

337
098

556
128

228
248

268
278
288
308
348
378

104

557
129

209
209
209
239
249
269
279
289
299
339
349
379
389
399

6

449
2410
469
0411

049
359

429
449

469
479
489
509

106

2010
2010
2010
2310
2410
2610
2710
2810
2910
3310
3410
3710
3810
3910

8

4610
0412
558
1210
0410
3510

5210
5410
5410
5610
5710
5810
0011
0411
0611

108

2011
2011
2011
2311
2411
2611
2711
2811
2911
3311
3411
3711
3811
3911

10

4411
2412
4611
0413
559
1211
0411
3511

4211
4411

4611
4711
4811
5011
5411
5711

R

R

110

0812
0812
0812
1112
1212
1412
1512
1612
1712
2112
2212
2512
2612
2712

R

R

12

4412
2413
4612
0414
5510
1212
0412
3512

0013
0213

0413
0513
0613
0813
1213
1513

R

R

112

0813
0813
0813
1113
1213
1413
1513
1613
1713
2113
2213
2513
2613
2713

14

4413
2414
4613
0415

5313
5313
5313
5613
5713
5913
0014
0114
0214
0614
0714
1014
1114
1214

16

2114
5514
4614
0416

3313
0914

1414
1614

1814
1914
2014
2214
2614
2914

114

5512
1214

0615
0615
0615
0915
1015
1215
1315
1415
1515
1915
2015
2315
2415
2515

18

4415
2416
4615
0417

4515
4515
4515
4815
4915
5115
5215
5315
5415
5815
5915
0216
0316
0416

20

2116
5516
4616
0418

0415
3515

0516
0716
0716
0916
1016
1116
1316
1716
1916

116

5416
5416
5416
5716
5816
0017
0117
0217
0317
0717
0817
1117
1217
1317

22

2117
5517
4617
0419

3316
0917

1417
1617

1817
1917
2017
2217
2617
2917

118

5515
1217

Brienzwiler, Bahnhof
Unterbach BE, Rollfeld
Unterbach BE, Schulhaus
Unterbach BE, Rössli
Unterbach BE, Unterheid
Unterbach BE, Garage Egger
Balm b. Meiringen, Schulhaus
Balm b. Meiringen, Zaunstrasse
Balm b. Meiringen, Dorf
Balm b. Meiringen, Wirtschaft
Hausen b. Meiringen, Platz
Hausen b. Meiringen,Dorfbrunn.
Meiringen, Spitalstrasse
Meiringen, Casinoplatz
Meiringen, Bahnhof Æ

Meiringen 470
Interlaken Ost 470 Æ

Meiringen 470
Luzern 470 Æ

Luzern 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Interlaken Ost 470
Meiringen 470 Æ

Meiringen, Bahnhof
Meiringen, Luftseilbahn
Meiringen, Altersheim
Meiringen, Alpbach Parkplatz
Meiringen,Alpbach Sportanlagen 6?

Willigen, Klinik Reichenbach
Willigen, Dorf
Geissholz, Hori
Geissholz, Dorf Æ

0818
0818
0818
1118
1218
1418
1518
1618
1718
2118
2218
2518
2618
2718

24

4418
2419
4618
0420

0819
0819
0819
1119
1219
1419
1519
1619
1719
2119
2219
2519
2619
2719

26

4619
0421

1820
5520

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen:
Geissholz: Dorf, Hori, Mettli; 
Lammi; Willigen: Müör, Dorf, 
Unterdorf, Klinik Reichenbach; 
Meiringen: Alpbach Sportanlagen, 
Alpbach Parkplatz, Altersheim, 
Talstation MHB, 
Kirchgemeindehaus, Bahnhof, 
Hallenbad, Spital, Gilli; Hausen; 
Dorfbrunnen, Platz, Summerauli; 
Balm; Urbachsey, Brücke, 
Wirtschaft, Dorf, Zaunstrasse, 
Schulhaus, Ey; Unterbach Garage 
Egger, Unterheid, Unterheidstrasse, 
Stägmad, Flugplatz, Rössli, 
Schulhaus, Rollfeld; Brienzwiler: 
Bahnhof

ä  Alle Kurse
â  058 448 20 08

PostAuto Schweiz AG (PAG)
Region Bern
Geschäftsstelle Interlaken
3800 Interlaken
Tel. 058 448 20 08
Fax 058 667 33 10
interlaken@postauto.ch
www.postauto.ch

6? Abfahrtsort Drahtseilbahn 
Reichenbachfall 




